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The menu of Royal Warsaw from EImwood Park includes 83 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $15.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Once celebrated as one of
New Jersey'’s finest Polish restaurants, recent reviews reflect a tumultuous shift in quality and service. Diners
lament diminished portion sizes, heightened prices, and unsatisfactory customer service experiences.
Occasional glowing remarks highlight some memorable dishes and attentive servers, but these are
overshadowed by reports of long waits, unseasoned food, and poorly managed renovations. Regular patrons
express disappointment, suggesting neighboring options for authentic Polish cuisine. Yet, some still cherish the
delightful offerings and warm ambiance, pointing to sporadic flashes of excellent service amidst the turmoil. The
restaurant faces an uncertain future as mixed experiences abound.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

10 Most Popular

GOLABKI

Seafood

CALAMARI

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET

Sauces
GRAVY

Specialties

KOPYTKA

Starters

CHICKEN FRANCAISE

From The Grill

ROAST PORK

Appetizers

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS ONIONS

$20.0

$17.0

$4.8

$20.0

$23.0

$4.5

Vegetables

POTATO PANCAKES

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Dinner Plates

BUFFALO WINGS (6 PIECES)

Steak Corner

ROYAL STEAK (12 OZ.

Soups / Chowders

TRIPE SOUP

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

Dessert

TIRAMISU
CREPES

Warsaw Favorites

CHICKEN DELICJA WARSAW
STYLE

PRZEKLADANIEC ZAKOPIANSKI

Fish Corner
SALMON BERRY

BROILED SALMON WITH DILL
SAUCE

$15.0

$18.0

$33.0

$12.0

$15.0
$13.0

$17.0

$24.0

$24.5

$24.0
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Our Signature Sides

WHOLE YOUNG POTATOES

POLISH STYLE VEGETABLE
PLATTER

Restaurant Category
DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

Soups
CHICKEN SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

$5.0

$4.3

$7.0

$8.0

Grandma's Homemade

Pierogies
MEAT PIEROGIES
CREPES WITH CHEESE

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT
PIEROGIES

Schabowy Corner
SCHABOWY MUSHROOMS
WARSAW CUTLET
SCHABOWY CUTLET

Side Dishes

PICKLES

FRIED CABBAGE
MASHED POTATOES
GRILLED VEGETABLES
MIXED VEGETABLES
RED POTATOES

$14.0
$13.0

$16.0

$24.0
$22.5
$21.0

$4.5
$4.5

$4.8

Entrées
GARLIC BREAD $4.0
4 (SéAPIVIIEPIc_:Eg)PIEROGIES $14.0

ZAPIEKANKA $15.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
POLISH STYLE PLATE $16.0
BIGOS GRILLED KIELBASA $16.0
FRIED PICKLES
gl(z)ggll:I;LATE (FOR6 TO 10 $42.0
Popular Iltems

ZUREK WITH BREAD $12.0

RED BORSCH (RED $7.0

BEET SOUP)

VILLAGE CUTLET $22.0
HUNGARIAN PANCAKES $25.0
POLISH PIEROGIES $13.5
RUSSIAN PIEROGIES $13.5
PLATE A LA WARSAW $23.0
E%LIERSS:YLE GRILLED $19.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

DESSERTS
FISH
CHICKEN
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ICE CREAM PORK MEAT
TUNA STEAK CHEESE
CREAM CHEESE
Ingredients Used GARLIC
: - POTATOES ONION

WHITE RICE $4.3 VEGETABLES
FRUIT SAUSAGE

MUSHROOMS CHOCOLATE

CARROTS

Royal Warsaw

871 River Dr, EImwood Park, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 11:30 -21:00

Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -21:30
Saturday 11:30 -21:30
Sunday 11:30 -21:00
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