

https://menuweb.menu 871 River Dr, Elmwood Park, United States +12017949277 - http://royalwarsaw.com/







The **menu of Royal Warsaw** from Elmwood Park includes **83** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$15.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Once celebrated as one of New Jersey's finest Polish restaurants, recent reviews reflect a tumultuous shift in quality and service. Diners lament diminished portion sizes, heightened prices, and unsatisfactory customer service experiences. Occasional glowing remarks highlight some memorable dishes and attentive servers, but these are overshadowed by reports of long waits, unseasoned food, and poorly managed renovations. Regular patrons express disappointment, suggesting neighboring options for authentic Polish cuisine. Yet, some still cherish the delightful offerings and warm ambiance, pointing to sporadic flashes of excellent service amidst the turmoil. The restaurant faces an uncertain future as mixed experiences abound.

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS ONIONS

	1
	9
	1
-	

Desserts		Vogotobloo	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		Vegetables POTATO PANCAKES	\$15.0
			4_0.0
10 Most Popular		Bread	
GOLABKI	\$20.0	GARLIC BREAD	
Seafood		Dinner Plates	
CALAMARI	\$17.0	BUFFALO WINGS (6 PIECES)	\$18.0
D • 1			
Drinks		Steak Corner	
BEER		ROYAL STEAK (12 OZ.	\$33.0
Starters & Salads		Soups / Chowders	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8	TRIPE SOUP	\$12.0
Chicken		Salads	
CHICKEN CUTLET		CHEF'S SALAD	\$15.0
		GARDEN SALAD	\$13.0
Sauces		_	
GRAVY		Dessert	
Ongoighiga		TIRAMISU	
Specialties		CREPES	
KOPYTKA	\$20.0	Warsaw Favorites	
Starters			
	622.0	CHICKEN DELICJA WARSAW STYLE	\$17.0
CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$23.0	PRZEKLADANIEC ZAKOPIANSKI	\$24.0
From The Grill			
ROAST PORK		Fish Corner	
		SALMON BERRY	\$24.5
Appetizers		BROILED SALMON WITH DILL SAUCE	\$24.0
CALITEED MUCUEDOOMC ONIONIC	64 F		

\$4.5



			-
Our Signature Sides		Entrées	
WHOLE YOUNG POTATOES	\$5.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0
POLISH STYLE VEGETABLE PLATTER	\$4.3	SAMPLER PIEROGIES (6 PIECES)	\$14.0
		ZAPIEKANKA	\$15.0
Restaurant Category		STUFFED MUSHROOMS	
DESSERT		POLISH STYLE PLATE	\$16.0
VEGETARIAN		BIGOS GRILLED KIELBASA	\$16.0
		FRIED PICKLES	
Soups		ROYAL PLATE (FOR 6 TO 10	\$42.0
CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.0	PEOPLE)	Ψ42.0
VEGETABLE SOUP		Danular Hama	
MUSHROOM SOUP	\$8.0	Popular Items	
		ŻUREK WITH BREAD	\$12.0
Grandma's Homema	de	RED BORSCH (RED BEET SOUP)	\$7.0
Pierogies		VILLAGE CUTLET	\$22.0
MEAT PIEROGIES	\$14.0	HUNGARIAN PANCAKES	\$25.0
CREPES WITH CHEESE	\$13.0	POLISH PIEROGIES	\$13.5
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PIEROGIES	\$16.0	RUSSIAN PIEROGIES	\$13.5
		PLATE A LA WARSAW	\$23.0
Schabowy Corner		POLISH STYLE GRILLED KIELBASA	\$19.0
SCHABOWY MUSHROOMS	\$24.0		
WARSAW CUTLET	\$22.5	These Types Of Dishe	S

\$21.0

\$4.8

Side Dishes

RED POTATOES

SCHABOWY CUTLET

PICKLES

FRIED CABBAGE \$4.5 **MASHED POTATOES** \$4.5 **GRILLED VEGETABLES MIXED VEGETABLES**

Are Being Served



SALAD MEAT APPETIZER

PASTA SOUP DESSERTS FISH CHICKEN



ICE CREAM

TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used



POTATOES
WHITE RICE
FRUIT

MUSHROOMS

CARROTS

PORK MEAT

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

GARLIC

ONION

VEGETABLES

SAUSAGE

CHOCOLATE

Royal Warsaw

871 River Dr, Elmwood Park, United States

Opening Hours:

\$4.3

Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -21:30 Saturday 11:30 -21:00

Made with Menu

